Opis produktu

MEC21 tgcznik schodowy 20A (uniwersalny 1-biegunowy lub schodowy)

Dane aktualne na dzien: 04-02-2026 19:09

Link do produktu: https://www.elektrohurt.pl/mec21-lacznik-schodowy-20a-p-8683.html

MEC21 tgcznik schodowy 20A

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

18,98 zt

15,43 zt

Na zaméwienie
4 dni

21075

21075
5603011046170
EFAPEL
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